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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 BAL Balbardie Archers 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 1

2 DCA Durham City Archers 1 1 1 1 = 3

2 THF The Foxes 1 1 1 1 = 3

2 DEB Derwent Bowmen 1 1 1 1 = 3

5 SEL Sellafield AC 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 1

6 CLA Cleadon Archers 1 1 1 1 = 3

6 EDU Edinburgh University Archery C 1 1 1 1 = 3

8 BWA Bwaa 1 1 1 1 = 3

8 HEU Heugh Bowmen 1 1 1 1 = 3

8 LET Lethen Archers 1 1 1 1 = 3

Total: 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sun 29 Apr GOLD ROBERSON Keith DCA Durham City Archers

SILVER JAMIESON Gilbert BAL Balbardie Archers

BRONZE DEGLER Simon SEL Sellafield AC

Recurve Women Sun 29 Apr GOLD SMITH Anne THF The Foxes

SILVER COSH Ellen SEL Sellafield AC

BRONZE MURRAY Kate BWA Bwaa

Compound Men Sun 29 Apr GOLD BRAMLEY David DEB Derwent Bowmen

SILVER CROW Dillon CLA Cleadon Archers

BRONZE BLOGG Alan HEU Heugh Bowmen

Compound Women Sun 29 Apr GOLD ROBB Kirsty BAL Balbardie Archers

SILVER CLASON Stephanie EDU Edinburgh University Archery C

BRONZE GEDDES Robyn LET Lethen Archers
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Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ROBERSON Keith DCA Durham City Archers 565 /  4 6 6 6 6
2 JAMIESON Gilbert BAL Balbardie Archers 584 /  2 6 6 6 2
3 DEGLER Simon SEL Sellafield AC 597 /  1 -Bye- 6 0 6
4 NOWICKI Matthew PEA Pentland Archers 582 /  3 6 7 4 4
5 HAWKER Lance PEN Penicuik Archers 470 /  7 6 2 (66)
6 HARGREAVES Ken PON Ponteland 500 /  6 6 1 (88)
7 KATRIS Antonios BAB Bannockburn Bowmen 502 /  5 6 0 (66)
8 DURSHAM Ray BOW Bowmen of Walker 406 /  9 5 0 (38)
9 BARNES Jowan NEW Newcastle University 40 / 14 0
9 HORNBY Chris CLA Cleadon Archers 11 / 15 0
9 KUSUYAMA Riki NEW Newcastle University 446 /  8 5
9 MADDERSON John BOW Bowmen of Walker 201 / 13 0
9 POWELL Daniel MAC Moorside Archery Club 396 / 10 4
9 STUDHOLME Glenn NOA Norton Archers 366 / 11 2
9 SWABEY David BOW Bowmen of Walker 292 / 12 0
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Recurve Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SMITH Anne THF The Foxes 539 /  1 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 COSH Ellen SEL Sellafield AC 488 /  3 -Bye- 6 6 4
3 MURRAY Kate BWA Bwaa 487 /  4 -Bye- 6 0 6
4 HURST Shelley BRO Bronte 517 /  2 -Bye- 6 0 4
5 GEDDES Debbie LET Lethen Archers 383 /  9 6 4 (95)
6 BODE Amy BOP Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 454 /  6 6 2 (74)
7 BEBBINGTON-TRENGOVE Melanie-Lee BOP Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 476 /  5 -Bye- 0 (52)
8 HARRIS Barbara IMA Isle of Man Archery Club 363 / 10 6 0 (47)
9 ARKWRIGHT Louise NOA Norton Archers 438 /  7 2
9 BEWS Julie BOW Bowmen of Walker 352 / 11 0
9 RELTON Karen HEU Heugh Bowmen 393 /  8 0
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Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BRAMLEY David DEB Derwent Bowmen 633 /  3 134 137 135 135
2 CROW Dillon CLA Cleadon Archers 609 /  8 129 135 135 131
3 BLOGG Alan HEU Heugh Bowmen 630 /  4 135 139 134 139
4 TATE Anthony BOW Bowmen of Walker 617 /  7 128 135 130 135
5 THORN Graeme BOW Bowmen of Walker 634 /  2 -Bye- 131
6 MOORE David IMA Isle of Man Archery Club 621 /  5 127 126
7 MOORE Rhys IMA Isle of Man Archery Club 641 /  1 -Bye- 123
8 HALBERT Ian MOA Morpeth Archers 619 /  6 120 118
9 CROW David CLA Cleadon Archers 606 /  9 123
9 HELLENS Rob BOW Bowmen of Walker 605 / 10 120
9 HO Eddie BOW Bowmen of Walker 564 / 13 129
9 HULBERT Jez BOW Bowmen of Walker 590 / 11 118
9 MOLE James BOW Bowmen of Walker 252 / 14 60
9 MOLE Terry BOW Bowmen of Walker 581 / 12 113
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Compound Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 ROBB Kirsty BAL Balbardie Archers 634 /  1 132 137
2 CLASON Stephanie EDU Edinburgh University Archery C 625 /  2 132 131
3 GEDDES Robyn LET Lethen Archers 603 /  3 119 131
4 MOLE Charnay BOW Bowmen of Walker 427 /  4 109 99
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Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 597 1 DEGLER Simon SEL 6 (25,23,23)

9/ 406 9 DURSHAM Ray BOW 0 (16,11,11)

5/ 502 5 KATRIS Antonios BAB 0 (22,20,24)

4/ 565 4 ROBERSON Keith DCA 6 (28,26,25)

3/ 582 3 NOWICKI Matthew PEA 7 (24,28,25,21)

6/ 500 6 HARGREAVES Ken PON 1 (24,27,18,19)

7/ 470 7 HAWKER Lance PEN 2 (20,25,7,14)

2/ 584 2 JAMIESON Gilbert BAL 6 (26,24,24,25)

DEGLER S (SEL)

0 (23,23,22)

ROBERSON K (DCA)

6 (24,27,25)

NOWICKI M (PEA)

4 (28,27,15,25,20)

JAMIESON G (BAL)

6 (23,24,22,27,26)

ROBERSON K (DCA)

6 (26,27,25,25)

JAMIESON G (BAL)

2 (24,24,26,24)

DEGLER S (SEL)

6 (25,20,23,21,28)

NOWICKI M (PEA)

4 (23,25,25,18,26)

GOLD

ROBERSON K (DCA)

SILVER

JAMIESON G (BAL)

BRONZE

DEGLER S (SEL)
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Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 597 1 DEGLER Simon SEL

-Bye-

9/ 406 9 DURSHAM Ray BOW 5 * (11,20,15,16,15)

8/ 446 8 KUSUYAMA Riki NEW 5 (11,18,16,14,22)

5/ 502 5 KATRIS Antonios BAB 6 (20,24,24)

12/ 292 12 SWABEY David BOW 0 (8,7,13)

13/ 201 13 MADDERSON John BOW 0 (4,0,8)

4/ 565 4 ROBERSON Keith DCA 6 (28,25,24)

3/ 582 3 NOWICKI Matthew PEA 6 (25,24,15)

14/ 40 14 BARNES Jowan NEW 0 (0,0,0)

11/ 366 11 STUDHOLME Glenn NOA 2 (21,22,18,21)

6/ 500 6 HARGREAVES Ken PON 6 (24,20,21,26)

7/ 470 7 HAWKER Lance PEN 6 (16,17,22,18,18)

10/ 396 10 POWELL Daniel MAC 4 (16,17,10,24,13)

15/ 11 15 HORNBY Chris CLA 0 (0,0,0)

2/ 584 2 JAMIESON Gilbert BAL 6 (14,28,21)

DEGLER S (SEL)

6 (25,23,23)

DURSHAM R (BOW)

0 (16,11,11)

KATRIS A (BAB)

0 (22,20,24)

ROBERSON K (DCA)

6 (28,26,25)

NOWICKI M (PEA)

7 (24,28,25,21)

HARGREAVES K (PON)

1 (24,27,18,19)

HAWKER L (PEN)

2 (20,25,7,14)

JAMIESON G (BAL)

6 (26,24,24,25)
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Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 539 1 SMITH Anne THF 6 (20,22,24,20,20)

9/ 383 9 GEDDES Debbie LET 4 (22,22,24,9,18)

5/ 476 5 BEBBINGTON-TRENGOVE Melanie-Lee BOP 0 (17,14,21)

4/ 487 4 MURRAY Kate BWA 6 (18,20,24)

3/ 488 3 COSH Ellen SEL 6 (26,20,19,18)

6/ 454 6 BODE Amy BOP 2 (25,26,11,12)

10/ 363 10 HARRIS Barbara IMA 0 (16,18,13)

2/ 517 2 HURST Shelley BRO 6 (23,24,18)

SMITH A (THF)

6 (28,19,28)

MURRAY K (BWA)

0 (19,17,17)

COSH E (SEL)

6 (24,16,21)

HURST S (BRO)

0 (19,4,20)

SMITH A (THF)

6 (21,21,27,19,22)

COSH E (SEL)

4 (24,23,20,12,11)

MURRAY K (BWA)

6 (22,23,13,22,22)

HURST S (BRO)

4 (14,25,15,17,18)

GOLD

SMITH A (THF)

SILVER

COSH E (SEL)

BRONZE

MURRAY K (BWA)
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Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 2

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 539 1 SMITH Anne THF

-Bye-

9/ 383 9 GEDDES Debbie LET 6 (23,20,18)

8/ 393 8 RELTON Karen HEU 0 (13,14,3)

5/ 476 5 BEBBINGTON-TRENGOVE Melanie-Lee BOP

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 487 4 MURRAY Kate BWA

3/ 488 3 COSH Ellen SEL

-Bye-

11/ 352 11 BEWS Julie BOW 0 (11,2,11)

6/ 454 6 BODE Amy BOP 6 (16,9,21)

7/ 438 7 ARKWRIGHT Louise NOA 2 (7,14,23,13)

10/ 363 10 HARRIS Barbara IMA 6 (17,15,15,18)

-Bye-

2/ 517 2 HURST Shelley BRO

SMITH A (THF)

6 (20,22,24,20,20)

GEDDES D (LET)

4 (22,22,24,9,18)

BEBBINGTON-TRENGOVE ML (BOP)

0 (17,14,21)

MURRAY K (BWA)

6 (18,20,24)

COSH E (SEL)

6 (26,20,19,18)

BODE A (BOP)

2 (25,26,11,12)

HARRIS B (IMA)

0 (16,18,13)

HURST S (BRO)

6 (23,24,18)
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Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 641 1 MOORE Rhys IMA 123

8/ 609 8 CROW Dillon CLA 135

5/ 621 5 MOORE David IMA 126

4/ 630 4 BLOGG Alan HEU 139

3/ 633 3 BRAMLEY David DEB 137

6/ 619 6 HALBERT Ian MOA 118

7/ 617 7 TATE Anthony BOW 135

2/ 634 2 THORN Graeme BOW 131

CROW D (CLA)

135

BLOGG A (HEU)

134

BRAMLEY D (DEB)

135

TATE A (BOW)

130

CROW D (CLA)

131

BRAMLEY D (DEB)

135

BLOGG A (HEU)

139

TATE A (BOW)

135

GOLD

BRAMLEY D (DEB)

SILVER

CROW D (CLA)

BRONZE

BLOGG A (HEU)
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Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 641 1 MOORE Rhys IMA

-Bye-

9/ 606 9 CROW David CLA 123

8/ 609 8 CROW Dillon CLA 129

5/ 621 5 MOORE David IMA 127

12/ 581 12 MOLE Terry BOW 113

13/ 564 13 HO Eddie BOW 129

4/ 630 4 BLOGG Alan HEU 135

3/ 633 3 BRAMLEY David DEB 134

14/ 252 14 MOLE James BOW 60

11/ 590 11 HULBERT Jez BOW 118

6/ 619 6 HALBERT Ian MOA 120

7/ 617 7 TATE Anthony BOW 128

10/ 605 10 HELLENS Rob BOW 120

-Bye-

2/ 634 2 THORN Graeme BOW

MOORE R (IMA)

123

CROW D (CLA)

135

MOORE D (IMA)

126

BLOGG A (HEU)

139

BRAMLEY D (DEB)

137

HALBERT I (MOA)

118

TATE A (BOW)

135

THORN G (BOW)

131
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Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 634 1 ROBB Kirsty BAL 132

4/ 427 4 MOLE Charnay BOW 109

3/ 603 3 GEDDES Robyn LET 119

2/ 625 2 CLASON Stephanie EDU 132

ROBB K (BAL)

137

CLASON S (EDU)

131

MOLE C (BOW)

99

GEDDES R (LET)

131

GOLD

ROBB K (BAL)

SILVER

CLASON S (EDU)

BRONZE

GEDDES R (LET)
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Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 007A DEGLER Simon SEL 301 / 1 296 / 1 16 5 597
2 008A JAMIESON Gilbert BAL 296 / 2 288 / 3 7 2 584
3 006C NOWICKI Matthew PEA 294 / 3 288 / 2 9 4 582
4 008C ROBERSON Keith DCA 278 / 4 287 / 4 7 3 565
5 007B KATRIS Antonios BAB 267 / 5 235 / 7 6 3 502
6 005B HARGREAVES Ken PON 255 / 6 245 / 6 1 1 500
7 005C HAWKER Lance PEN 216 / 9 254 / 5 1 0 470
8 005A KUSUYAMA Riki NEW 223 / 7 223 / 8 3 0 446
9 006D DURSHAM Ray BOW 220 / 8 186 /10 0 0 406

10 006B POWELL Daniel MAC 200 /11 196 / 9 1 0 396
11 001C STUDHOLME Glenn NOA 203 /10 163 /11 0 0 366
12 001A SWABEY David BOW 153 /12 139 /12 3 0 292
13 001D MADDERSON John BOW 139 /13 62 /13 0 0 201
14 001B BARNES Jowan NEW 22 /14 18 /14 0 0 40
15 002D HORNBY Chris CLA 11 /15 0 / 0 0 0 11
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Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 003D SMITH Anne THF 274 / 2 265 / 1 7 2 539
2 002B HURST Shelley BRO 274 / 1 243 / 2 4 1 517
3 002C COSH Ellen SEL 246 / 4 242 / 3 6 2 488
4 004B MURRAY Kate BWA 249 / 3 238 / 5 6 2 487
5 004A BEBBINGTON-TRENGOVE Melanie-Lee BOP 237 / 6 239 / 4 3 1 476
6 008B BODE Amy BOP 237 / 5 217 / 7 4 1 454
7 003C ARKWRIGHT Louise NOA 217 / 7 221 / 6 5 2 438
8 007D RELTON Karen HEU 183 /11 210 / 8 2 1 393
9 004C GEDDES Debbie LET 190 /10 193 / 9 3 2 383

10 008D HARRIS Barbara IMA 192 / 9 171 /10 1 0 363
11 002A BEWS Julie BOW 206 / 8 146 /11 2 0 352
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Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 012B MOORE Rhys IMA 319 / 2 322 / 2 22 7 641
2 014A THORN Graeme BOW 314 / 3 320 / 3 20 9 634
3 014B BRAMLEY David DEB 310 / 4 323 / 1 22 5 633
4 009B BLOGG Alan HEU 319 / 1 311 / 7 20 5 630
5 013B MOORE David IMA 304 / 7 317 / 5 19 10 621
6 013D HALBERT Ian MOA 301 /10 318 / 4 19 8 619
7 010D TATE Anthony BOW 301 / 9 316 / 6 25 5 617
8 010B CROW Dillon CLA 307 / 5 302 /10 13 4 609
9 011D CROW David CLA 299 /11 307 / 8 14 6 606

10 013A HELLENS Rob BOW 304 / 8 301 /11 15 9 605
11 012D HULBERT Jez BOW 287 /12 303 / 9 15 7 590
12 012C MOLE Terry BOW 305 / 6 276 /13 16 9 581
13 012A HO Eddie BOW 284 /13 280 /12 7 0 564
14 009D MOLE James BOW 146 /14 106 /14 3 2 252

AR_C73A Page 16/21Report Created: 29 Apr 2018 12:51 @ UTC+01:00



Benfield Centre for
Sporting excellence 
Newcastle upon Tyne 

29 Apr 2018

Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 2

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 011A ROBB Kirsty BAL 321 / 1 313 / 2 21 5 634
2 011B CLASON Stephanie EDU 310 / 3 315 / 1 16 6 625
3 010C GEDDES Robyn LET 311 / 2 292 / 3 17 4 603
4 011C MOLE Charnay BOW 187 / 4 240 / 4 1 0 427
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Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 2

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score Recurve - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 007A DEGLER Simon SEL Sellafield AC 301/ 1 296/ 1 597 16 5

2 1- 008A JAMIESON Gilbert BAL Balbardie Archers 296/ 2 288/ 3 584 7 2

3 1- 006C NOWICKI Matthew PEA Pentland Archers 294/ 3 288/ 2 582 9 4

4 1- 008C ROBERSON Keith DCA Durham City Archers 278/ 4 287/ 4 565 7 3

5 1- 007B KATRIS Antonios BAB Bannockburn Bowmen 267/ 5 235/ 7 502 6 3

6 1- 005B HARGREAVES Ken PON Ponteland 255/ 6 245/ 6 500 1 1

7 1- 005C HAWKER Lance PEN Penicuik Archers 216/ 9 254/ 5 470 1 0

8 1- 005A KUSUYAMA Riki NEW Newcastle University 223/ 7 223/ 8 446 3 0

9 1- 006D DURSHAM Ray BOW Bowmen of Walker 220/ 8 186/10 406 0 0

10 1- 006B POWELL Daniel MAC Moorside Archery Club 200/10 196/ 9 396 1 0

Recurve - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 003D SMITH Anne THF The Foxes 274/ 2 265/ 1 539 7 2

2 1- 002B HURST Shelley BRO Bronte 274/ 1 243/ 2 517 4 1

3 1- 002C COSH Ellen SEL Sellafield AC 246/ 4 242/ 3 488 6 2

4 1- 004B MURRAY Kate BWA Bwaa 249/ 3 238/ 5 487 6 2

5 1- 004A BEBBINGTON-TRENGOVE Melanie-Lee BOP Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 237/ 6 239/ 4 476 3 1

6 1- 008B BODE Amy BOP Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury 237/ 5 217/ 7 454 4 1

7 1- 003C ARKWRIGHT Louise NOA Norton Archers 217/ 7 221/ 6 438 5 2

8 1- 007D RELTON Karen HEU Heugh Bowmen 183/10 210/ 8 393 2 1

9 1- 004C GEDDES Debbie LET Lethen Archers 190/ 9 193/ 9 383 3 2

10 1- 008D HARRIS Barbara IMA Isle of Man Archery Club 192/ 8 171/10 363 1 0

Compound - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 012B MOORE Rhys IMA Isle of Man Archery Club 319/ 2 322/ 2 641 22 7

2 1- 014A THORN Graeme BOW Bowmen of Walker 314/ 3 320/ 3 634 20 9

3 1- 014B BRAMLEY David DEB Derwent Bowmen 310/ 4 323/ 1 633 22 5

4 1- 009B BLOGG Alan HEU Heugh Bowmen 319/ 1 311/ 7 630 20 5

5 1- 013B MOORE David IMA Isle of Man Archery Club 304/ 6 317/ 5 621 19 10

6 1- 013D HALBERT Ian MOA Morpeth Archers 301/ 9 318/ 4 619 19 8

7 1- 010D TATE Anthony BOW Bowmen of Walker 301/ 8 316/ 6 617 25 5

8 1- 011D CROW David CLA Cleadon Archers 299/10 307/ 8 606 14 6

9 1- 013A HELLENS Rob BOW Bowmen of Walker 304/ 7 301/10 605 15 9

10 1- 012D HULBERT Jez BOW Bowmen of Walker 287/11 303/ 9 590 15 7

11 1- 012C MOLE Terry BOW Bowmen of Walker 305/ 5 276/12 581 16 9

12 1- 012A HO Eddie BOW Bowmen of Walker 284/12 280/11 564 7 0

Compound - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 011A ROBB Kirsty BAL Balbardie Archers 321/ 1 313/ 2 634 21 5

2 1- 011B CLASON Stephanie EDU Edinburgh University Archery C 310/ 2 315/ 1 625 16 6
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29 Apr 2018

Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 2

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 
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Mauretania Shoot WRS WA720 & H2H Day 2

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score Compound - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 010B CROW Dillon CLA Cleadon Archers 307/ 1 302/ 1 609 13 4

2 1- 009D MOLE James BOW Bowmen of Walker 146/ 2 106/ 2 252 3 2

Compound - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 010C GEDDES Robyn LET Lethen Archers 311/ 1 292/ 1 603 17 4

2 1- 011C MOLE Charnay BOW Bowmen of Walker 187/ 2 240/ 2 427 1 0

Barebow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 001C STUDHOLME Glenn NOA Norton Archers 203/ 1 163/ 1 366 0 0

2 1- 001A SWABEY David BOW Bowmen of Walker 153/ 2 139/ 2 292 3 0

3 1- 001D MADDERSON John BOW Bowmen of Walker 139/ 3  62/ 3 201 0 0

Barebow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 002A BEWS Julie BOW Bowmen of Walker 206/ 1 146/ 1 352 2 0

Longbow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 001B BARNES Jowan NEW Newcastle University  22/ 1  18/ 1 40 0 0

2 1- 002D HORNBY Chris CLA Cleadon Archers  11/ 2   0 11 0 0
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